
CDU Wahlkreis-Kandidaten 2020

WB Bezeichnung WB Name Vorname pers. Vertreter

10 Stadtmitte Koletzko Stefan

20 Sanderhöhe/Wolfsiepen Palubitzki Lothar

30 Nordöstl. Stadtgebiet Schnippering Bernd

40 Düsterohl/unteres Gaulbachtal Heckersbruch Jörg

50 Langenbick/mittleres Gaulbachtal Hirsch Hartmut Angela Altendorf

60 Leie Klett Stefan

70 Südwestl. Südöstl.Stadtgebiet Finthammer Horst

80 Siebenborn Surborg Joachim

90 Nordwestl. Stadtgebiet Flosbach Thomas

100 Neye/Felderhof Blank Sascha Karsten Koppelberg

110 Kreuzberg Müller Peter Florian Rösner

120 Kupferberg/Niederwipper Bongen Hermann-Josef Christian Berger

130 Ohl/Klaswipper Ahus Margit

140 Dohrgaul/Agathaberg Scherkenbach Friedhelm Dieter Voß

150 Thier Berster Heribert Dennis Berster

160 Wipperfeld Stefer Michael Alexander Lieth

170 Hämmern/Egen Höhfeld Niclas



CDU Reserveliste 2020

Nr. Nachname Vorname

1 Scherkenbach Friedhelm

2 Ahus Margit

3 Berster Heribert

4 Stefer Michael

5 Schnippering Bernd

6 Bongen Hermann-Josef

7 Palubitzki Lothar

8 Finthammer Horst

9 Hirsch Hartmut

10 Berger Christian

11 Müller Peter

12 Klett Stefan

13 Flosbach Thomas

14 Höhfeld Niclas

15 Surborg Joachim

16 Heckersbruch Jörg

17 Blank Sascha

18 Koletzko Stefan

19 Altendorf Angela

20 Koppelberg Karsten

21 Schmiemann Irene

22 Irlenbusch Verena

23 Voss Dieter

24 Berster Dennis

25 Flosbach Ullrich

26 Lieth Alexander

27 Rösner Florian


